Gross Operating Income 278,004$   307,724$

   Less Operating Expenses 13.7% 38,000$   40,400$

NET OPERATING INCOME 240,004$   268,924$

   Less Debt Service 165,660$   165,660$

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW 74,344$   103,264$

Return % 8.5% 11.8%

Capitalization Rate 8.1% 9.1%

Price per Square Foot 288.51$   288.51$

David Yashar

550 S. Hope St., Ste. 500 Los Angeles, CA  90071   Ph (213) 233-4370   Fax (213) 817-6661

 SCHEDULED INCOME

1368 N. Lake Ave.
Pasadena, CA 91104

PROPOSED FINANCING
Seller will give a qualified buyer an all inclusive trust deed (AITD) at a rate of 7% Fixed, 30 year amortization due 5 years from
close of escrow.

 PRICING

 Dance Center Of Pasadena
Proforma Income & Expense Analysis

###
2 N/A 10,225 7,261 1924(Upgrade 95 & 05) PSC

Floors Construction Gross Sq. Ft. Lot Size Year Built Zoning

PROFORMA ANNUALIZED OPERATING INCOME

Income from Leased Space $ 23,000
Income from Tenant Reimbursements $ 3,167
Other Income $ 0
Total  Income $ 26,167

Annualized Gross Income $ 314,004

PROFORMA ANNUALIZED OPERATING EXPENSES

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME $ 314,004

Vacancy Rate 2% $ 6,280

GROSS OPERATING INCOME $ 307,724

Expenses
$ 35,000

Insurance $ 3,000
Utilities (Tenant Pays) $ 0

Total Expenses 12.4% $ 38,800
Per Square Foot $ 3.79

PROFORMA NET OPERATING INCOME $ 268,924

David Yashar

550 S. Hope St., Ste. 500 Los Angeles, CA  90071   Ph (213) 233-4370   Fax (213) 817-6661

1368 N. Lake Ave.
Pasadena, CA 91104

Property Taxes

 Dance Center Of Pasadena
Proforma Pricing Analysis and Opinion of Value

2 N/A 10,225 7,261 1924(Upgrade 95 & 05) PSC
Floors Construction Gross Sq. Ft. Lot Size Year Built Zoning

PRICE  2,950,000$

Down Payment 30% 875,000$

First Trust Deed 70% 2,075,000$

Interest Rate 7.00%

Term 30 /5

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME 314,004$

   Less Vacancy 2.0% 6,280$

   Gross Operating Income 307,724$

   Less Operating Expenses 12.4% 38,800$

NET OPERATING INCOME 268,924$

   Less Debt Service 165,660$

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW 103,264$

Return % 11.8%

Capitalization Rate 9.1%

Price per Square Foot 288.51$

David Yashar

550 S. Hope St., Ste. 500 Los Angeles, CA  90071   Ph (213) 233-4370   Fax (213) 817-6661

PROFORMA PRICING

PROFORMA SCHEDULED INCOME

1368 N. Lake Ave.
Pasadena, CA 91104

PROPOSED FINANCING
Sell will give a qualified buyer an all inclusive trust deed (AITD) at a rate of 7% Fixed, 30 year amortization due 5
years from close of escrow.

FIXED

Suite Tenant Name
GLA

Occupied
Lease

Commence
Lease

Expire
Monthly

Rent Rent/SF

Proforma
Monthly

Rent
Proforma
Rent/SF Options Lease Type

Dance Center of Pasadena 10,225 4/1/08 3/31/14 $20,000.00 $1.96 $23,000.00 $2.25 1 (5yr) @ 15% inc NNN

Total Square Feet 10,225* $20,000.00 $23,000.00

 Dance Center Of Pasadena
Rent Roll